
PAC AND PARTY CONIMIITEE REPORT
 
LAST MINUTE CONTRIBUTIONS, INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
 

IN EXCESS OF $300
 

DAILY REPORT 

Name of Committee: Kansas State Democratic Party 

Address: PO Box 1913 
City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS66601 

. . '. . 

This is a (check one): IZJ Party Committee o Political Committee 

The report may be filed by hand delivery, express delivery, electronically with the Secretary of 
State (must already have an electronic account), or by fax at 785·291-3051 or 785-296-2548. 

All infQnnation included on tbi~ report must also be incll,lded on the next Receipts and 
Expenditul'~s Report. • 

DayCovel'ed 
rg .. --ff/3/Z016 November 2~201e . 

Summary; 

1, Total CQntributhms $57,aoO.Oo 

2. Total Independent Expenditures $0.00 

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined 
by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the 
intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A 
misdemeanor. II -

~0~J1/3/16 
Date Signature ofTreasurerP'

GEC Fonn 2016 



SCHEDULE OF CONTRIBUTIONS 
IN EXCESS OF $300 

Kansas State Democratic Party 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

11/02/2016 

Name and Address of 
Contributor 

Alex Herman for Senate 
PO Box 161 
Ellis, KS 67637-0161 

Occupation & Industry 

Check 
Appropriate 

Box 

Cash Check 

0 [Z] 

Amount of 
Cash, Check 

$2,000.00 

11/02/2016 

11/02/2016 

Sean C Brennan 
1359 N Emporia St 
1359 N Emporia St 
Wichita, KS 67214-2832 

Elizabeth Bishop For Kansas 
8518 E Longlake St 
Wichita, KS 67207-5139 

Attorney 

0 

0 

[2] 

[2] 

$500.00 

$5,000.00 

11/02/2016 

11/02/2016 

Ellis County Democratic Central 
Committee 
3328 Lincoln Dr 
Hays, KS 67601-1577 

Grant for Senate 
202 S Appleton Dr 
Frontenac, KS 66763-8118 

0 

0 

[Z] 

[2] 

$2,000.00 

$20,000.00 

11/02/2016 

11/02/2016 

Greater Kansas Racing Alliance Inc 
800 SW Jackson St 
Ste 1300 
Topeka, KS 66612-1216 

Bryan L. Hall 
232 Sheffield St 
Newton, KS 67114-7701 

Law Enforcement 

0 

0 

[2] 

[2] 

$2,500.00 

$2,400.00 

Total Contributions $57,800.00 I 
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SCHEDCLE OF CONTRIBUTIONS 
IN EXCESS OF $300 

Kansas State Democratic Party 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

11/02/2016 

11/02/2016 

Name and Address of 
Contributor 

Kansas Beer Wholesalers Association 
PAC 
100 SE 9th St 
Ste 100 
Topeka, KS 66612-1213 

Kelley Menke for State Rep 
311 N Main St 
Lindsborg, KS 67456-2010 

Occupation & Industry 

Check 
Appropriate 

Box 

Cash Check 

0 0 

0 0 

-

Amount of 
Cash, Check 

$5,000.00 

$2,250.00 

11/02/2016 

11/02/2016 

Parker for Kansas 
10619 Mastin St 
Apt C 
Overland Park, KS 66212-5733 

Patsy For Kansas 
PO Box45 
Hutchinson, KS 67504-0045 

0 

0 

0 

0 

$750.00 

$10,000.00 

11/02/2016 

Reed For A Better Kansas 
PO Box 10 
Tonganoxie, KS 66086-0010 0 [2] $1,400.00 

11/02/2016 

Whipple for Kansas 
2925 S Walnut St 
Wichita, KS 67217-3128 0 IZJ $4,000.00 

Total Contributions ] $57,800.00 I 
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