PAC AND PARTY COMMITTEE REPORT LAST MINUTE CONTRIBUTIONS, INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES IN EXCESS OF \$300

DAILY REPORT

Name of Committee		e Democratic Part	у	
Address: PO Box				
City and Zip Code	: Topeka, KS 66	3601		
This is a (check on	ne): 🗹	Party Committe	ee 🗀 Political C	ommittee
			express delivery, electronical ount), or by fax at 785-291-30	
All informa Expenditure		n this report mu	st also be included on the nex	at Receipts and
	Check One	Date Due	Day Covered	- Contraction
	V	11/3/2016	November 2, 2016	Control of the Control
Summary:	1 Total	Contributions		\$57,800.00
			•	Control of the property of the
	2. Total	Independent Exp	penditures	\$0.00
by me and to the	e best of my kn	owledge and bel	panying schedules and staten ief is true, correct and compl tionally filing a false docume	ete. I understand that the
11/3/16 Date			Signature of Treasur	

GEC Form 2016

SCHEDULE OF CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF \$300

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry	Check Appropriate Box		Amount of Cash, Check
			Cash	Check	(
11/02/2016	Alex Herman for Senate PO Box 161 Ellis, KS 67637-0161			V	\$2,000.00
11/02/2016	Sean C Brennan 1359 N Emporia St 1359 N Emporia St Wichita, KS 67214-2832	Attorney		V	\$500.00
11/02/2016	Elizabeth Bishop For Kansas 8518 E Longlake St Wichita, KS 67207-5139				\$5,000.00
11/02/2016	Ellis County Democratic Central Committee 3328 Lincoln Dr Hays, KS 67601-1577			V	\$2,000.00
11/02/2016	Grant for Senate 202 S Appleton Dr Frontenac, KS 66763-8118			V	\$20,000.00
11/02/2016	Greater Kansas Racing Alliance Inc 800 SW Jackson St Ste 1300 Topeka, KS 66612-1216			>	\$2,500.00
11/02/2016	Bryan L. Hall 232 Sheffield St Newton, KS 67114-7701	Law Enforcement		V	\$2,400.00

Total Contributions \$57,800

SCHEDULE OF CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF \$300

Kansas	State	Democratic	Party
--------	-------	------------	-------

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry	Check Appropriate Box		Amount of Cash, Check
			Cash	Check	
11/02/2016	Kansas Beer Wholesalers Association PAC 100 SE 9th St Ste 100 Topeka, KS 66612-1213			V	\$5,000.00
11/02/2016	Kelley Menke for State Rep 311 N Main St Lindsborg, KS 67456-2010			V	\$2,250.00
11/02/2016	Parker for Kansas 10619 Mastin St Apt C Overland Park, KS 66212-5733			V	\$750.00
11/02/2016	Patsy For Kansas PO Box 45 Hutchinson, KS 67504-0045			V	\$10,000.00
11/02/2016	Reed For A Better Kansas PO Box 10 Tonganoxie, KS 66086-0010			V	\$1,400.00
11/02/2016	Whipple for Kansas 2925 S Walnut St Wichita, KS 67217-3128			V	\$4,000.00

Г		 -	
	Total Contributions	\$57,800.00	